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GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia
TERLIZZI Ludovica
RAIMONDO Valentina
CONSIGLIERE Chiara
SBARBARO Elisa
CELLE Greta

CONSIGLIO Virginia
SURIANO Lisa

MYRTAJ Andja
CELIBERTI Amelia
FERRETTI Emma
TURCATO Karola Miriam
MACCARI Elisa

VECCHI Sofia

IANNONE Giulia

BOZzO Sofia Aspasia
BENNATI Ginevra
TORTELLI Francesca
BERNARDINI Beatrice Mati

PIERRO Sofia

SANFILIPPO Martina
LACATUSU Martina Roberta
MOI Rachele

BOCCATO Asia

CIPRIANI Maddalena

LA DELIA Chiara

MURENA Giulia

PODDINE Elisa

PUPPI Sofia

Genova, 28/04/2019
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200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

Es. A Femmine

2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.80
2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.03
2007 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 37.60
2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 41.96
2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.03
2007 ITA Lavagna 90 38.08

Ragazzi Femmine

2005 ITA Andrea Doria 30.98
2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.62
2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.94
2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 35.12
2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 35.07
2005 ITA New Swim asd - Castiglion 34.86
2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 36.04
2005 ITA Andrea Doria 35.94
2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.78
2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 37.41
2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.57
2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.96
2006 ITA Andrea Doria 38.26
2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.17

Cadetti + Junior Femmine

2003 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 32.82
2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 33.40
2003 ITA Andrea Doria 32.82
2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.84
2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.45
2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 33.71
2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.62
2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.38
2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 34.72
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1'15.20
39.40
1'16.59
40.56
1'21.73
44.13
1'27.19
45.23
1'25.72
45.69
1'22.55
44.47

1'06.71
35.73
1'10.48
36.86
1'10.58
37.64
1'14.61
39.49
1'13.97
38.90
1'13.75
38.89
1'15.94
39.90
1'16.81
40.87
1'17.34
41.56
1'20.46
43.05
1'19.26
42.69
1'21.15
43.19
1'22.33
44.07
1'24.34
46.17

1'10.08
37.26
1'11.11
37.71
1'10.24
37.42
1'10.38
37.54
1'12.81
38.36
1'13.50
39.79
1'12.78
39.16
1'12.87
39.49
1'14.51
39.79

1'55.49
40.29
1'58.79
42.20
2'08.43
46.70
2'12.13
44.94
2'13.09
47.37
2'10.61
48.06

1'44.76
38.05
1'48.86
38.38
1'49.96
39.38
1'56.09
41.48
1'55.45
41.48
1'57.95
44.20
1'58.81
42.87
2'00.31
43.50
2'02.62
45.28
2'06.01
45.55
2'05.29
46.03
2'07.97
46.82
2'10.82
48.49
2'13.84
49.50

1'48.70
38.62
1'49.52
38.41
1'49.72
39.48
1'49.69
39.31
1'52.47
39.66
1'53.84
40.34
1'53.39
40.61
1'54.17
41.30
1'55.28
40.77
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2'35.60
40.11
2'41.00
42.21
2'55.02
46.59
2'55.03
42.90
2'57.19
44.10
2'57.78
47.17

2'23.65
38.89
2'27.28

38.42
2'30.68
40.72
2'36.58
40.49
2'37.39
41.94
2'42.01
44.06
2'43.48
44.67
2'44.43
44.12
2'49.04
46.42
2'51.76
45.75
2'51.83
46.54
2'54.26
46.29
2'58.57
47.75
3'03.37
49.53

2'27.76

39.06
2'28.23

38.71
2'29.27

39.55
2'29.80

40.11
2'31.86

39.39
2'32.09
38.25
2'33.74

40.35
2'35.31
41.14
2'36.74
41.46
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POS COGNOME E NOME

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

10 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 35.29 1'16.99 1'59.07
41.70 42.08

11 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 36.94 1'19.03 2'04.70
42.09 45.67

12 PEA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.32 1'19.64 2'06.19
42.32 46.55
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2'40.94

41.87
2'50.43

45.73
2'53.57

47.38
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